Laser Sensor Introduction
OMRON provides many
models of Laser Sensors.
Laser Sensors That Give You a ChoiceLaser Sensors That Give You a Choice
Select the Best Laser Sensor at the Best Price for Your Application
Compact
Laser Sensors
E3NC-L

s
7
Ordering Information
Sensor Heads
Amplifier Units
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Sensor Head Accessories
Sensor Head Mounting Brackets
A Mounting Bracket is not provided with the Sensor Head. It must be ordered separately as required.
Amplifier Unit Accessories
Wire-saving Connectors (Required for models for Wire-saving Connectors.)
A Connector is not provided with the Amplifier Unit. It must be ordered separately. *Protective stickers are provided.
* This catalog mentions factors necessary to choice mainly.
 For details, refer to OMRON website (www.ia.omron.com).
Sensing method Appearance Focus Model
Diffuse-reflective Variable spot E3NC-LH02 2M
Limited-reflective Spot E3NC-LH01 2M
Connecting method Appearance Inputs/outputs
Model
NPN output PNP output
Pre-wired (2 m) 2 outputs + 1 input E3NC-LA21 2M E3NC-LA51 2M
Wire-saving Connector 1 output + 1 input E3NC-LA7 E3NC-LA9
Connector for Sensor
Communications Unit 2 outputs E3NC-LA0
Applicable Sensor Head Appearance Model Quantity Contents
E3NC-LH02 E39-L185 1
Mounting Bracket: 1
Nut plate: 1

s
15
Ordering Information
Sensor Heads
Amplifier Units
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Sensor Head Accessories
Sensor Head Mounting Brackets
A Mounting Bracket is not provided with the Sensor Head. It must be ordered separately as required.
Amplifier Unit Accessories
Wire-saving Connectors (Required for models for Wire-saving Connectors.)
A Connector is not provided with the Amplifier Unit. It must be ordered separately. *Protective stickers are provided.
* This catalog mentions factors necessary to choice mainly.
 For details, refer to OMRON website (www.ia.omron.com).
Appearance Sensing distance Model
E3NC-SH250 2M
E3NC-SH100 2M
Connecting method Appearance Inputs/outputs
Model
NPN output PNP output
Pre-wired (2 m) 2 outputs + 1 input E3NC-SA21 2M E3NC-SA51 2M
Wire-saving Connector 1 output + 1 input E3NC-SA7 E3NC-SA9
Connector for Sensor
Communications Unit 2 outputs E3NC-SA0
Applicable Sensor Head Appearance Model Quantity Contents
E3NC-SH250
E3NC-SH100
E39-L187 1